Jyvasjarvi-soutu 13.6.2024

Tulokset kilpasarja
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nimi

PH Forest

Vipa 2
Keurusselan soutajat
Joutsan soututeam
Vipa 1

Vipa 3

Miso

VTT

Jyvaskylan Latu
CF Harju
Aallonpohja

Team Liikunta
Hyvaks Yks
Mehilainen
Laukaan kunta
Aallon murtajat
Tieto

Norssin Norpat
A-Liha

Tuuli vie!
Jyvaskylan yliopisto YOP/Yliopistopalvelut
Melat ja meisseli

aika

18.22
18.43
19.25
19.43
19.46
19.46
19.52
20.23
20.51
20.54
20.54
21.06
21.21
21.39
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.22
22.23
23.06
23.47
24.11



